Product Specification Sheet
Astral CDM Fresnel
Adjustable beam (7°–60°)
display luminaire for
controlled illumination using
the long life 70W or 150W
CDM lamp. The cone of light
has a soft edge, easily

CDM 70W/830 3000ºK lamp light output in Lux : multiply above CDM150 figures by x 0.52.
CDM 70W/942 4000ºK lamp light output in Lux : multiply above CDM150 figures by x 0.50.
Order codes
 70W 150W
Ceiling rose & 3000K lamp ASTFRMH70C##L83 ASTFRMH150C##L83
Ceiling rose & 4000K lamp ASTFRMH70C##L94 ASTFRMH150C##L94
Track mount & 3000K lamp ASTFRMH70T## L83 ASTFRMH150T##L83
Track mount & 4000K lamp ASTFRMH70T## L94 ASTFRMH150T##L94
Yoke mount & 3000K lamp ASTFRMH70Y## L83 ASTFRMH150Y##L83
Yoke mount & 4000K lamp ASTFRMH70Y## L94 ASTFRMH150Y##L94
Please replace ## with the 2 digit code representing the colour finish required:
01 = white, 02 = silver grey, 03 = black.
Accessories